
St. Anselm (6-1-0) -vs- Castleton (2-6-0)
12/9/2004 at Rutland, Vt.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/9/2004
Start: 7:00 PM
Time: 2:11
Attendance: 62
Location: Rutland, Vt.
Officials: Referee: Mark Stata; Referee: Nick DeMarte

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
St. Anselm 3 2 2 7
Castleton 0 0 0 0

STA: Aislinn Doherty (2); Rachel Cooke (1); Bevin Padgett (1);
Emily Lapworth (1); Moraghan McKenna (1); Lindsay Snow (1)
CAS:

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type STA CAS
1st 02:37 STA Rachel Cooke Shellie Swan EV 1 0
1st 11:47 STA Aislinn Doherty Rachel Cooke, Mollie Welch EV 2 0
1st 18:20 STA Emily Lapworth Rachel Cooke, Aislinn Doherty EV 3 0
2nd 08:00 STA Lindsay Snow Danielle Campbell PP 4 0
2nd 09:51 STA Moraghan McKenna Aislinn Doherty PP 5 0
3rd 03:54 STA Bevin Padgett Mollie Welch PP 6 0
3rd 10:30 STA Aislinn Doherty Rachel Cooke EV 7 0

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CAS Kali Gagne 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 12:42
2nd CAS Marie Nelson 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 00:24
2nd CAS Marie Nelson 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 03:37
2nd CAS Beth Iamondo 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 07:37
2nd CAS Abby Greenbaum 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 09:10
2nd CAS Danielle Woodruff 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:09
2nd STA Team 02:00 TOO MANY PLAYERS ON ICE MINOR 15:34
2nd CAS Kali Gagne 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:37
3rd CAS Kate Coniglio 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 02:03
3rd CAS Abby Greenbaum 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 03:42
3rd STA Meriah Magri 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 17:44
3rd CAS Abby Greenbaum 02:00 HITTING AFTER WHISTLE MINOR 18:38
3rd CAS Danielle Woodruff 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 19:25



Individual
St. Anselm 7

Castleton 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LW 2 Rachel Cooke 1 3 0 0 - - 0

3 Danielle Campbell 0 1 0 0 - - 0
4 Bevin Padgett 1 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Julia Messing 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Emily Lapworth 1 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Jessica Tobin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Moraghan McKenna 1 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Meriah Magri 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Lindsay Snow 1 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Tiea Kurlowecz 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 15 Aislinn Doherty 2 2 0 0 - - 0
16 Brittany Kretzman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Janine Darling 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Cindy Lebel 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 23 Ingrid Mintautas 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 24 Shellie Swan 0 1 0 0 - - 0
D 27 Mollie Welch 0 2 0 0 - - 0

28 Arden Lyons 0 0 0 0 - - 0
G 30 Olivia Nuzzo 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
Totals 7 9 0 0 0-0 2-4 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Jen Sheldon 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 4 Steph Purinton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 6 Kali Gagne 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

7 Halley Grabarz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Erin Butterly 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Cortney Kiewel 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Beth Iamondo 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

C 17 Danielle Woodruff 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
RW 18 Marie Nelson 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
LW 19 Abby Greenbaum 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0

21 Kate Coniglio 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
G 35 Rachel Dunn 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Totals 0 0 0 0 0-0 11-22 0

St. Anselm Goalkeeping Castleton Goalkeeping

St. Anselm Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Olivia Nuzzo W 60:00 0 0 4

Totals 0 0 4

Castleton Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Rachel Dunn L 60:00 7 0 58

Totals 7 0 58

St. Anselm Faceoffs Castleton Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


